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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Psychology-I (MAS)

Cognitive Psychology

Environmental Psychology (Revised)

Arabic - III

Arabic Language-II

Arabic Language

Principles of Marketing

Financial Management (Basic)

Cost Accounting

Database Management System

Enterpreneurship

Biology

Biology-II

Botany-III (Cell Biology,Genetics and
Evolution)
Botany LAB-III (Cell Biology,Genetics &
Evolution)
National and International Affairs

Mass Communication

Chemistry-III (Organic Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-III (Organic Chemistry)

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Business & Industrial Law

Income Tax Law

Money Banking & Finance

Computer-III

Computer LAB-III

Computer Science-I

Intermediate Micro Economics

Development Economics

Basic Economics-III

Basic Economics LAB-III

Economics (Macro) for Commerce

Education in Pakistan

Psychology of Learning

English Language-III

General Mathematics

Content Elective A-II (History)

Content Elective A (Sociology-II)

Content Optional B (Arabic)

Content Optional B (History)

English-III (Advance Communication Skills)

Introduction of Literature-III (Fic.and Non-
Fic.)
Introduction to Linguistics-III (Phon & Eng.
Phon)
English-III (Communication Skills)

English-III (Business Communication-I)

Communications Skills (IT)

Introduction to Geography

Marriage and Family Laws in Pakistan

Feminist Theories

Women and Economics Empowerment

         151

         240

         237

         158

          36

         434

         119

         122

         116

         115

         456

         261

          41

         906

         917

         144

          40

       1,120

         935

          86

          82

          84

          82

         197

          32

         384

         243

         239

          45

          38

          89

         150

         150

         150

         150

           8

         142

         137

          17

         475

         455

         459

       2,689

         198

         435

          57

          21

          21

          21

Appeared

         145

         196

         237

         158

          36

         429

         118

         116

         105

         113

         452

         246

          38

         900

         908

         130

          33

         974

         925

          78

          80

          77

          73

         184

          32

         381

         226

         226

          30

          38

          83

         149

         149

          97

         127

           8

         140

         136

          15

         473

         449

         453

       2,656

         187

         429

          55

          21

          20

          21

Passed

  96.03

  81.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.85

  99.16

  95.08

  90.52

  98.26

  99.12

  94.25

  92.68

  99.34

  99.02

  90.28

  82.50

  86.96

  98.93

  90.70

  97.56

  91.67

  89.02

  93.40

 100.00

  99.22

  93.00

  94.56

  66.67

 100.00

  93.26

  99.33

  99.33

  64.67

  84.67

 100.00

  98.59

  99.27

  88.24

  99.58

  98.68

  98.69

  98.77

  94.44

  98.62

  96.49

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-211

APSY-231

APSY-232

ARB-201

ARB-211

ARB-212

BBA-201

BBA-202

BBA-203

BBA-204

BBA-211

BIO-112

BIO-211

BOT-201

BOT-202

BSCS-201

BSCS-211

CHEM-201

CHEM-202

COMM-201

COMM-202

COMM-203

COMM-204

COMP-201

COMP-202

COMP-211

ECON-201

ECON-202

ECON-221

ECON-222

ECON-231

ED-303

ED-312

EDE-105

EDE-109

EDE-160

EDE-168

EDE-251

EDE-253

ENG-201

ENG-202

ENG-203

ENG-211

ENG-221

ENG-231

GEOG-211

GS-201

GS-202

GS-203
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Gender and Religion

Gender and Psychology

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Development

Contemporary Muslim World

Fiqh-I

Islamic History

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming LAB

Computer Organization and Assembly
Language
Computer Organization and Assembly
Language LAB
Elementary Mathematics-I

Mathematics A-III

Mathematics B-III [Calculus (II)]

Graph Theory

Elementary Mathematics-II (Calculus)

Differential Equations-I

Pure Mathematics

Discrete Mathematics (IT)

Rules & Techniques of Swimming &
Gymnastics
Rules&Tech. of Swimming&Gymnastics
Practicals
Basics of Human Anatomy

Practical (Games)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Philosophy (Rev)

Concepts of Modern Physics

General Physics Lab-I

Physics-III (Electricity & Magnetism)

Physics LAB-III (Electricity & Magnetism)

Political Systems (Developed)

Political Science-I (MAS)

Pakistani Society and Culture

Classical Sociological Theory

Organizational Behavior and HRD

Statistics-III

Statistics LAB-III

Elementary Statistics

Shairi Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Adabi Istalahaat

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-I

Functional Urdu

Zoology-III (Biochemistry)

Zoology-III (Biochemistry)

          21

          21

         706

         233

         157

         157

         156

         436

         435

         436

         436

           1

         518

         433

         393

       1,473

         481

         380

         444

           7

           7

           7

           7

         237

         812

         385

         392

         425

         421

          57

         145

          36

          36

          36

         101

         102

         315

          49

          49

          49

         144

         900

         894

Appeared

          21

          21

         698

         225

         155

         156

         154

         417

         428

         412

         429

            

         505

         419

         389

       1,208

         474

         354

         428

           7

           7

           4

           7

         233

         786

         376

         391

         417

         418

          57

         145

          36

          36

          33

         100

         101

         283

          48

          46

          48

         144

         846

         883

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  98.87

  96.57

  98.73

  99.36

  98.72

  95.64

  98.39

  94.50

  98.39

    .00

  97.49

  96.77

  98.98

  82.01

  98.54

  93.16

  96.40

 100.00

 100.00

  57.14

 100.00

  98.31

  96.80

  97.66

  99.74

  98.12

  99.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  99.01

  99.02

  89.84

  97.96

  93.88

  97.96

 100.00

  94.00

  98.77

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

GS-204

GS-205

HR-211

HR-212

ISE-201

ISE-202

ISE-203

IT-201

IT-202

IT-203

IT-204

MATH-111

MATH-201

MATH-202

MATH-205

MATH-211

MATH-221

MATH-222

MATH-231

PE-201

PE-202

PE-203

PE-204

PHIL-211

PHIL-211A

PHY-201

PHY-202

PHY-211

PHY-212

POL-201

POL-221

SOC-201

SOC-202

SOC-203

STAT-201

STAT-202

STAT-211

URDU-201

URDU-202

URDU-203

URDU-211

ZOOL-201

ZOOL-202


